
SUPREME COURT INDEPENDENT ORDER OF FORESTERS. 

Life and Endowment Department. 

In Canada 

In other countries . 

Totals . 

Total 
Amount 

Paid 
by 

Members. 

$ 
1,116,661 

1,905,691 

3,022,352 

Number 
of Cer
tificates 
reported 

as 
taken. 

10,869 

25,447 

16,316 

Amount 
of 

Certificates 
new and 
taken up. 

9,169,500 

20,515,500 

29,685,000 

Number 
of 

Certificates 
in force at 

date. 

83,791 

135,701 

219,492 

Net 
Amount in 

force. 

91,146,000 

146,978,000 

238,124,000 

Net 
Amount 
become 
Claims. 

$ 
662,387 

995,722 

1,658,109 

Claims 
Paid. 

* / 
657,461 

995,722 

1,653,183 

Sick and Funeral Department. 

176,077 

72,525 

4,163 

1,545 

30,408 

11,600 

140,143 

53,691 

139,816 

52,256 

176,077 

72,525 

4,163 

1,545 

30,408 

11,600 

140,143 

53,691 

139,816 

52,256 

176,077 

72,525 

4,163 

1,545 

30,408 

11,600 

140,143 

53,691 

139,816 

52,256 

Totals 248,602 5,708 42,008 193,829 192,072 248,602 5,708 42,008 193,829 192,072 


