SUPREME COURT INDEPENDENT ORDER OF FORESTERS.

Life and Endowment Department.

	Total Amount Paid by Members.	Number of Cer- tificates reported as taken.	Amount of Certificates new and taken up.	Number of Certificates in force at date.	Net Amount in force.	Net Amount become Claims.	Claims Paid.
	\$		*	\$	*	*	* /
In Canada	1,116,661	10,869	9,169,500	83,791	91,146,000	662,387	657,461
In other countries	1,905,691	25,447	20,515,500	135,701	146,978,000	995,722	995,722
Totals	3,022,352	16,316	29,685,000	219,492	238,124,000	1,658,109	1,653,183
	Sick and	Funeral Dep	partment.	9			
In Canada	176,077	4,163		30,408		140,143	139,816
In other countries	72,525	1,545		11,600		53,691	52,256
Totals	248,602	5,708		42,008		193,829	192,072